RIELiM'E

Jonge Jenever

Oude Jenever

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Tanqueray’s Special Edition Gin
Hendrick's Gin

Pernod

Jose Cuervo Silver

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
Patron Reposado

Patron Gran Platinum

=

Bacardi

Captain Morgan

Havana 7 YR

Zacapa Centenario X.O.

nef

Armagnac V.S.O.P.
Armagnac Vaghi Bas 1972
Calvados Boulard V.S.0O.P.
Calvados Lauriston 1992
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.

Remy Martin XO.
Hennessy X.O.

Meukow Extra

Remy Martin Extra
Hennessy Paradis

Louis XIlI

2|04

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

D.O.M. Bénédictine
Drambuie

Frangelico

Licor 43

Ramazotti

Tia Maria

Grand Marnier Rouge
Grand Marnier Cent Cinquantenaire

=SES

Averna

Fernet - Branca
Jagermeister

Jcuf

Grappa P

Grappea ori Gold
Grapp

€ 7,50

€ 35,00
€ 7,50

€ 19,75
€ 9,00

€ 11,00
€ 34,75
€ 37,75
€ 47,50
€ 129,75
€ 149,50
€ 249,50
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KOREAN

Queality steaksS

www.torodorado.com

www.facebook.com/torodorado
www.twitter.com/torodorado

A7

Bushmills 10YR
Jameson

Four Roses

Jack Daniel’s
Ballantine’s

Famous Grouse

Wild Turkey 8 YR
Crown Royal
Aberlour 10 YR
Chivas Regal 12 YR
Connemara

Dimple

Glenfiddich 12 YR
Canadian Club 12 YR
Lochnagar 12Yr
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Dalmore 12 YR
Johnnie Walker Gold label
Macallan Gold
Aberlour 16 YR
Macallan Amber
Nikka Pure Malt
Chivas Regal 18 YR
Lagavulin 16 YR
Balvenie 14 YR
Aberlour A’bunadh
Yamazaki

Glenfiddich 18 YR
Glenmorangie 18 YR
Hakushu

Chivas Regal 21 YR
Highland Park 18 YR
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Glenfiddich 21 YR
Macallan Ruby
Chivas Regal 25 YR
King George V

B3t
Stolichnaya
Belvedere

Grey Goose
Ciroc

Kauffman
Stolichnaya Elite
Beluga Gold line
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12,35 oz
350 gr.
€ 29,50

12,35 0z
350 gr.

€ 44,50
€ 47,75

€ 59,50

€ 64,50

17,64 oz
500 gr.
€41,00

17,64 oz
500 gr.

€ 62,50
€ 66,50

€ 82,50

€ 89,00

€ 99,00 ¢ 139,00

12,35 0z
350 gr.

€ 34,50

17,64 oz
500 gr.

€ 47,50

€ 13,50
€ 14,50
€ 18,00
€ 19,25
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€ 78,75

€ 101,25
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€9,25
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€ 9,50
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